Plainfield Township



4/ 12/ 21

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
242 1640
243 1641
416 2660
605 7080
635 7580
655 7860
911 3760
926 4600
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
242 1640
243 1641
416 2660
633 7520
655 7860
835 6660
836 6661
911 3760
926 4600
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
242 1640
243 1641
416 2660
633 7520
655 7860
911 3760
926 4600
999 0010

2020 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0601
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
PLFD TWP TOAN FUNDS
PLFD TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAI NFI ELD FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
PLFD TWP PARK DI ST
PLFD PUB LI B DI ST
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0602
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
PLFD TWP TOAN FUNDS
PLFD TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAI NFI ELD FI RE DI ST
UNI T SCHOOL DI ST 202
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF PLAI NFI ELD
VI L PLAI NFI ELD RD BR
PLFD TWP PARK DI ST
PLFD PUB LI B DI ST
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0604
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
PLFD TWP TOAN FUNDS
PLFD TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAI NFI ELD FI RE DI ST
UNI T SCHOOL DI ST 202
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
PLFD TWP PARK DI ST
PLFD PUB LI B DI ST
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

12

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 8. 9427
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 6136

. 0000

. 0784 . 8767

. 1040 1.1630

. 9261 10. 3559

. 9036 43. 6512

. 4822 27. 7567

. 2891 3.2328

. 2537 2.8370

. 1825 2.0408

. 5788 6.4723

. 9427 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 3659
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 7249

. 0000

. 0784 . 9371

. 0520 . 6216

. 9261 11. 0699

. 3421 63. 8557

. 2891 3. 4557

. 4669 5. 5810

. 0520 . 6216

. 2537 3. 0325

. 1825 2.1815

. 5788 6. 9185

. 3659 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.8990
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 8268

. 0000 :

. 0784 . 9925

. 1040 1. 3166

. 9261 11. 7243

. 3421 67.6301

. 2891 3. 6600

. 2537 3.2118

. 1825 2.3104

. 5788 7.3275

. 8990 * 100. 0000 *

10



4/ 12/ 21

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
242 1640
243 1641
633 7520
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
911 3760
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
242 1640
243 1641
416 2660
633 7520
655 7860
911 3760
926 4600
986 8440
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
242 1640
243 1641
416 2660
633 7520
655 7860
807 6150
808 6151
911 3760
948 4780
999 0010

2020 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0606
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
PLFD TWP TOAN FUNDS
PLFD TWP ROAD FUNDS
UNI T SCHOOL DI ST 202
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF JOLIET FIRE
GTY OF JOLI ET
CTY JOLIET RD & BR
PLFD TWP PARK DI ST
CTY JOLIET PUB LIB
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0607
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
PLFD TWP TOAN FUNDS
PLFD TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAI NFI ELD FI RE DI ST
UNI T SCHOOL DI ST 202
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
PLFD TWP PARK DI ST
PLFD PUB LI B DI ST
SUNNYLAND SAN DI ST
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0609
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
PLFD TWP TOAN FUNDS
PLFD TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAI NFI ELD FI RE DI ST
UNI T SCHOOL DI ST 202
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF CREST HI LL
CITY CREST H LL RD BR
PLFD TWP PARK DI ST
VWH TE OAK LI BRARY DI S
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

12

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 8. 1297
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 7750

. 0000

. 0784 . 9644

. 0520 . 6396

. 3421 65. 7109

. 2891 3. 5561

. 0888 1. 0923

. 0794 13. 2772

. 0520 . 6396

. 2537 3. 1207

1711 2.1046

. 5788 7.1196

. 1297 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.8990
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 8268

. 0000 :

. 0784 . 9925

. 1040 1. 3166

. 9261 11. 7243

. 3421 67.6301

. 2891 3. 6600

. 2537 3.2118

. 1825 2. 3104

. 0000

. 5788 7.3275

. 8990 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 5387
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 6900

. 0000 :

. 0784 . 9182

. 0520 . 6090

. 9261 10. 8459

. 3421 62. 5634

. 2891 3. 3858

. 5573 6. 5268

. 0520 . 6090

. 2537 2.9712

. 2649 3.1023

. 5788 6. 7784

. 5387 * 100. 0000 *

12



4/ 12/ 21

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
242 1640
243 1641
416 2660
633 7520
655 7860
807 6150
808 6151
911 3760
926 4600
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
242 1640
243 1641
633 7520
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
911 3760
921 6332
952 4602
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
242 1640
243 1641
633 7520
655 7860
849 6060
850 6061
911 3760
926 4600
999 0010

2020 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0610
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
PLFD TWP TOAN FUNDS
PLFD TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAI NFI ELD FI RE DI ST
UNI T SCHOOL DI ST 202
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF CREST HI LL
CITY CREST H LL RD BR
PLFD TWP PARK DI ST
PLFD PUB LI B DI ST
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0612
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
PLFD TWP TOAN FUNDS
PLFD TWP ROAD FUNDS
UNI T SCHOOL DI ST 202
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF JOLIET FIRE
CTY OF JOLI ET
CTY JOLIET RD & BR
PLFD TWP PARK DI ST
CTY JOLIET PUB LIB
PLFD LI BRARY SPECI AL
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0613
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
PLFD TWP TOAN FUNDS
PLFD TWP ROAD FUNDS
UNI T SCHOOL DI ST 202
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE BCOLI NGBROOK
VI L BOLI NGBROOK RD BR
PLFD TWP PARK DI ST
PLFD PUB LI B DI ST
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

12

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 8. 4563
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 7064

. 0000

. 0784 . 9271

. 0520 . 6149

. 9261 10. 9516

. 3421 63. 1730

. 2891 3.4188

. 5573 6. 5904

. 0520 . 6149

. 2537 3. 0001

. 1825 2.1582

. 5788 6. 8446

. 4563 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 1297
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 7750

. 0000

. 0784 . 9644

. 0520 . 6396

. 3421 65. 7109

. 2891 3. 5561

. 0888 1. 0923

. 0794 13. 2772

. 0520 . 6396

. 2537 3. 1207

1711 2.1046

. 0000

. 5788 7.1196

. 1297 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.8423
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 8400

. 0000

. 0784 . 9997

. 0520 . 6631

. 3421 68. 1190

. 2891 3. 6864

. 8694 11. 0860

. 0520 . 6631

. 2537 3. 2350

. 1825 2.3271

. 5788 7. 3806

. 8423 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 12/ 21

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
242 1640
243 1641
409 2360
633 7520
655 7860
807 6150
808 6151
911 3760
948 4780
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
242 1640
243 1641
633 7520
655 7860
734 6722
839 6720
840 6721
911 3760
926 4600
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
242 1640
243 1641
605 7080
635 7580
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
911 3760
921 6332
999 0010

2020 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0614
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
PLFD TWP TOAN FUNDS
PLFD TWP ROAD FUNDS
LOCKPORT FI RE DI ST
UNI T SCHOOL DI ST 202
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF CREST HI LL
CITY CREST H LL RD BR
PLFD TWP PARK DI ST
VWH TE OAK LI BRARY DI S
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0615
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
PLFD TWP TOAN FUNDS
PLFD TWP ROAD FUNDS
UNI T SCHOOL DI ST 202
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI L ROVEOVI LLE FI RE
VI LLAGE OF ROVEOVI LLE
VIL ROVEO RD & BR
PLFD TWP PARK DI ST
PLFD PUB LI B DI ST
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0618
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
PLFD TWP TOAN FUNDS
PLFD TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF JOLIET FIRE
GTY OF JOLI ET
CTY JOLIET RD & BR
PLFD TWP PARK DI ST
CTY JOLIET PUB LIB
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

12

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

12

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 8. 7773
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 6440

. 0000

. 0784 . 8932

. 0520 . 5924

. 1647 13. 2695

. 3421 60. 8627

. 2891 3. 2937

. 5573 6. 3493

. 0520 . 5924

. 2537 2. 8904

. 2649 3. 0180

. 5788 6. 5944

LT773 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  8.1604
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 7683

. 0000 :

. 0784 . 9607

. 0520 . 6372

. 3421 65. 4637

. 2891 3. 5427

. 1874 2. 2965

. 0001 12. 2555

. 0520 . 6372

. 2537 3.1089

. 1825 2.2364

. 5788 7.0929

. 1604 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  9.1734
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1.5730

. 0000 :

. 0784 . 8546

. 0520 . 5669

. 9036 42. 5535

. 4822 27.0587

. 2891 3. 1515

. 0888 . 9680

. 0794 11. 7666

. 0520 . 5669

. 2537 2.7656

1711 1. 8652

. 5788 6. 3095

. 1734 * 100. 0000 *

13



4/ 12/ 21
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
242 1640
243 1641
416 2660
633 7520
655 7860
712 5720
835 6660
836 6661
911 3760
926 4600
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
242 1640
243 1641
409 2360
633 7520
655 7860
911 3760
926 4600
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
242 1640
243 1641
409 2360
633 7520
655 7860
839 6720
840 6721
911 3760
926 4600
999 0010

2020 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0620
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
PLFD TWP TOAN FUNDS
PLFD TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAI NFI ELD FI RE DI ST
UNI T SCHOOL DI ST 202
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VIL PLFLD TIF 1
VI LLAGE OF PLAI NFI ELD
VI L PLAI NFI ELD RD BR
PLFD TWP PARK DI ST
PLFD PUB LI B DI ST

WLL COUNTY
TOTALS
0621
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
PLFD TWP TOAN FUNDS
PLFD TWP ROAD FUNDS
LOCKPORT FI RE DI ST
UNI T SCHOOL DI ST 202
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
PLFD TWP PARK DI ST
PLFD PUB LI B DI ST

WLL COUNTY
TOTALS
0622
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
PLFD TWP TOAN FUNDS
PLFD TWP ROAD FUNDS
LOCKPORT FI RE DI ST
UNI T SCHOOL DI ST 202
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF ROVEOVI LLE
VIL ROVEO RD & BR
PLFD TWP PARK DI ST
PLFD PUB LI B DI ST
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

WCO141R

TOTAL RATE 8. 3659

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1.7249

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0784 . 9371

. 0520 . 6216

. 9261 11. 0699

. 3421 63. 8557

. 2891 3. 4557

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 4669 5. 5810

. 0520 . 6216

. 2537 3. 0325

. 1825 2.1815

. 5788 6. 9185

. 3659 * 100. 0000 * 13
TOTAL RATE  8.1376

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1. 7733

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0784 . 9634

. 1040 1.2780

. 1647 14. 3126

. 3421 65. 6471

. 2891 3. 5526

. 2537 3. 1176

. 1825 2. 2427

. 5788 7.1127

. 1376 * 100. 0000 * 10
TOTAL RATE  9.1377

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1443 1.5792

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0784 . 8580

. 0520 . 5691

. 1647 12. 7461

. 3421 58. 4622

. 2891 3. 1638

. 0001 10. 9448

. 0520 . 5691

. 2537 2.7764

. 1825 1.9972

. 5788 6. 3341

L1377 * 100. 0000 * 12



4/ 12/ 21 2020 TAX MASTER WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE 0623 TOTAL RATE 8. 1297
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1443 1. 7750
011 0020 WLL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
242 1640 PLFD TWP TOWN FUNDS . 0784 . 9644
243 1641 PLFD TWP ROAD FUNDS . 0520 . 6396
633 7520 UNI T SCHOOL DI ST 202 5.3421 65. 7109
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2891 3. 5561
735 6333 CGTY OF JOLIET FIRE . 0888 1. 0923
819 6330 GTY OF JOLI ET 1. 0794 13. 2772
820 6331 CTY JOLIET RD & BR . 0520 . 6396
911 3760 PLFD TWP PARK DI ST . 2537 3. 1207
921 6332 CTY JOLIET PUB LIB 1711 2. 1046
986 8440 SUNNYLAND SAN DI ST . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
999 0010 WLL COUNTY . 5788 7.1196
TOTALS  8.1297 * 100. 0000 * 13
TAX CODE 0625 TOTAL RATE 8. 1297
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1443 1.7750
011 0020 WLL COUNTY BLDG COVW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
242 1640 PLFD TWP TOWN FUNDS . 0784 . 9644
243 1641 PLFD TWP ROAD FUNDS . 0520 . 6396
633 7520 UNI T SCHOOL DI ST 202 5.3421 65. 7109
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2891 3. 5561
735 6333 CTY OF JOLIET FIRE . 0888 1. 0923
757 5161 CTY OF JOLIET SSA 5 . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
819 6330 GTY OF JOLI ET 1. 0794 13. 2772
820 6331 CTY JOLIET RD & BR . 0520 . 6396
911 3760 PLFD TWP PARK DI ST . 2537 3. 1207
921 6332 CTY JOLIET PUB LIB 1711 2. 1046
999 0010 WLL COUNTY . 5788 7.1196
TOTALS  8.1297 * 100. 0000 * 13
TAX CODE 0626 TOTAL RATE 8. 4563
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1443 1. 7064
011 0020 WLL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
242 1640 PLFD TWP TOWN FUNDS . 0784 . 9271
243 1641 PLFD TWP ROAD FUNDS . 0520 . 6149
416 2660 PLAI NFI ELD FI RE DI ST . 9261 10. 9516
633 7520 UNI T SCHOOL DI ST 202 5.3421 63. 1730
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2891 3.4188
807 6150 CTY OF CREST H LL . 5573 6. 5904
808 6151 CITY CREST H LL RD BR . 0520 . 6149
911 3760 PLFD TWP PARK DI ST . 2537 3. 0001
926 4600 PLFD PUB LI B DI ST . 1825 2.1582
986 8440 SUNNYLAND SAN DI ST . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
999 0010 WLL COUNTY . 5788 6. 8446
TOTALS 8. 4563 * 100. 0000 * 13



4/ 12/ 21 2020 TAX MASTER WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE 0627 TOTAL RATE 8. 3659
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1443 1.7249
011 0020 W LL COUNTY BLDG COW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
242 1640 PLFD TWP TOAN FUNDS . 0784 . 9371
243 1641 PLFD TWP ROAD FUNDS . 0520 . 6216
416 2660 PLAI NFI ELD FI RE DI ST . 9261 11. 0699
633 7520 UNI T SCHOOL DI ST 202 5.3421 63. 8557
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2891 3. 4557
784 5721 PLAI NFI ELD TIF 2 . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
835 6660 VI LLAGE OF PLAI NFI ELD . 4669 5. 5810
836 6661 VI L PLAI NFI ELD RD BR . 0520 . 6216
911 3760 PLFD TWP PARK DI ST . 2537 3. 0325
926 4600 PLFD PUB LI B DI ST . 1825 2.1815
999 0010 W LL COUNTY . 5788 6. 9185
TOTALS 8. 3659 * 100. 0000 * 13





